Disposition	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103	
District	District I	news a ungals and Natural Resources		
District II 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV	District II			
Source Proposed				
120 St. Francia Dr., Samp Fee, Bull 120 St. Francia Dr. St. Francia Dr. St. Proposed St. Francia Dr. St. Proposed St. St. Dr. St. Proposed St. St. Proposed St. St. Dr. St. Proposed St. St. Dr. St. Proposed St. Proposed St. Proposed	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS T. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			6. State Off & Gas Lease No.	
DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DECEDIN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-10) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS)		SAND DEDORTS ON WELLS	7 Lagge Name on Unit Agreement Name	
RROPOSALS, 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other	1			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well		ON FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		
217817 3. Address of Operator 3300, "A" Street, Bldg. 6 4. Well Location Unit Letter L : 2130 feet from the South line and 660 feet from the West line Section 25 Township 208 Range 38P NMPM County Lea 21. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3570 CL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT			8. Well Number 325	
4. Well Location Unit Letter L : 2130 feet from the South line and 660 feet from the West line Section 25 Township 205 Range 38E NMPM County Lea 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A ALTERING CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Specialist	2 1			
Unit Letter L : 2130 feet from the South line and 660 feet from the West line Section 25 Township 208 Range 38E NMPM County Lea 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	3. Address of Operator 3300 N. "A" Street, Bldg. 6 Midland, TX 79705		10. Pool name or Wildcat	
Section 25 Township 20S Range 38E NMPM County Lea 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3570 GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS PAND A COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS PAND A COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Amanda Date E-mail address: celeste galae@conocophillips coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TILLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER OCT 1 4 2008	4. Well Location			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3570' GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND BANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PLUG AND EPLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE TO THER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: To The Proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature	Unit Letter L : 213		60 feet from the West line	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: OTHER CASING or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinchry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blinchy Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Signature Market Pool Name Caleste G. Dale E-mail address: celeste g.dale@conocophillips.comHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only Approved By Ittle Petrol Eum Engineer Tittle Petroleum Engineer SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK Alterning casing Alterning casing Alterning casing Commence of Commen				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CABING PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Teflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date:		•	2.)	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Complete operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE August August TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 Type or print name Celeste G. Dale E-mail address: celeste g.dale@conocophillips.comHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY ATTELE PETROLEUM ENGINEER OCT 1 4 2008	3370 GL			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING PLUL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING PLUL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A	NOTICE OF INTE	NTION TO: SUE	SSEQUENT REPORT OF:	
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JAMES JA				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names I3. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JATE 10/08/2008 Type or print name Celeste G. Dale E-mail address: celeste g. dale@conocophillips.com/HONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER OCT 14 2008				
OTHER: Submit Forms C-102 to Amend Pool Names OTHER:		ULTIPLE COMPL	NT JOB	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Juliah Juliah TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.cofHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER O CT 1 4 2008	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JULIAN JULY TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coliHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER O CT 1 4 2008				
Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JULIANA TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER O CT 1 4 2008	13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date			
Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are separately defined. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JULIANA TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 Type or print name Celeste G. Dale E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.comHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE OCT 14 2008				
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE OCT 14 2008				
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	Submitting Amended Forms C-102 to reflect Pool Name changes for the Blinebry, Drinkard, Tubb, and Abo. Section 25 does not fall within the parameters of the Warren Unit Blineby Tubb Waterflood, therefore, the respective Pools are superately defined.			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE	within the parameters of the warten ont Binieby 1400 waternood, increrole, the respective 1 oois are separately defined.			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE		,		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist TOTILE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008 E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.coffHONE: (432)688-6884 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE	Const Date	n' n' n'		
SIGNATURE	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:		
SIGNATURE				
Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.co#HONE: (432)688-6884 DATE	I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.co#HONE: (432)688-6884 DATE		·		
Type or print name Celeste G. Dale For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.co#HONE: (432)688-6884 DATE	SIGNATURE / /// TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 10/08/2008			
APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE OCT 1 4 2008				
APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUM ENGINEER DATE		E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@	conocophillips.cofHONE: (432)688-6884	
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): DATE				
	APPROVED BY: TITLE PETROLEUW ENGINEER DATE			